EBFU-ID
2020001
2020002
2020003
2020004
2020005
2020006
2020007
2020008
2020394
2020397
2020398
2020399
2020517
2020527
2020512
2020528
2020515
2020511
2020514
2020009
2020516
2020495
2020513
2020010
2020011
2020012
2020033
2020549
2020034
2020035
2020036
2020037
2020038
2020039
2020040
2020041
2020042
2020555
2020554
2020552
2020557
2020553
2020051
2020052
2020053
2020057
2020058
2020059
2020060

Club

1.FC Réthenbach Gassenhauer
1.FC Rothenbach Gassenhauer
1.FC Réthenbach Gassenhauer
1.FC Rothenbach Gassenhauer
1.FC Réthenbach Gassenhauer
1.FC Rothenbach Gassenhauer
1.FC Réthenbach Gassenhauer
1.FC Rothenbach Gassenhauer
Abraumer Marktleuthen
Abraumer Marktleuthen
Abraumer Marktleuthen
Abraumer Marktleuthen

Alle Neune Tirschenreuth

Alle Neune Tirschenreuth

Alle Neune Tirschenreuth

Alle Neune Tirschenreuth

Alle Neune Tirschenreuth

Alle Neune Tirschenreuth

Alle Neune Tirschenreuth

Alle Neune Tirschenreuth

Alle Neune Tirschenreuth

Alle Neune Tirschenreuth

Alle Neune Tirschenreuth
Altdeutscher KK Nirnberg

BandI-Schieber Burgkunstadt 1963 e.V.
BandI-Schieber Burgkunstadt 1963 e.V.

DJK-BFC Nurnberg e.V.
Dynamite’s Schwabach
Dynamite’s Schwabach
Dynamite’s Schwabach
Dynamite’s Schwabach
Dynamite’s Schwabach
Dynamite’s Schwabach
Dynamite’s Schwabach
Dynamite’s Schwabach
Dynamite’s Schwabach
Dynamite’s Schwabach

Fallt halt nix TSV Behringersdorf
Fallt halt nix TSV Behringersdorf
Fallt halt nix TSV Behringersdorf
Fallt halt nix TSV Behringersdorf
Fallt halt nix TSV Behringersdorf
Gut Holz 66 Lauf e.V.

Gut Holz 66 Lauf e.V.

Gut Holz 66 Lauf e.V.

Gut Holz 66 Lauf e.V.

Gut Holz 66 Lauf e.V.

Gut Holz 66 Lauf e.V.

Gut Holz 66 Lauf e.V.

Vorname Name
Andrea Fiedler
Margit Hiltl

Sven Holzenleuchter
Gabriele Kuske
Leonhard Kuske
Claudia May
Hartmut May
Christian Meth
Martin Biber

Jorg Lenz

Markus Muhleis
Tobias Peifer
Gulnter Bauer
Mario Gittel-Storch
Dieter Gleil3ner
Thomas Haberkorn
Manuel Heinl
Gerhard Klitzsch
Daniel Schenkl
Tobias Steinhauser
Johann Weil}
Daniel Winter
Stefan Winter
Dieter Salomon
Heike Schneider
Stefan Schneider
Martin Nastri
Herbert Brickner
Michael Herzog
Daniel Kaufmann
Uwe Kaufmann
Bernd Nitschke
Armin Nowak
Thomas Rieger
Rocco Steinert
Uwe Wagner
Wolfgang Wagner
Mario Bopp

Pascal Gruner
Walter Gutjahr
Michael Weinfurter
Hans Weiss
Markus Berger
Maximilian Deuerlein
Jutta Dorsch
Sylvia Sandner
Roland Schiffner
Hartmut Schmidt
Felizitas Wellein



2020062
2020063
2020064
2020065
2020530
2020198
2020199
2020200
2020201
2020202
2020486
2020203
2020204
2020509
2020205
2020206
2020207
2020208
2020469
2020209
2020210
2020211
2020212
2020214
2020501
2020215
2020216
2020503
2020217
2020544
2020218
2020250
2020251
2020252
2020253
2020255
2020256
2020254
2020257
2020258
2020259
2020260
2020261
2020262
2020263
2020264
2020265
2020266
2020267
2020268

Gut Holz Mitterteich

KC 5 Flumi-Victoria Bamberg

KC 5 Flumi-Victoria Bamberg

KC 5 Flumi-Victoria Bamberg

KC Schlafmitzen Wirzburg

KC Werkvolk 1960 Georgensgmund
KC Werkvolk 1960 Georgensgmiind
KC Werkvolk 1960 Georgensgmund
KC Werkvolk 1960 Georgensgmiind
KC Werkvolk 1960 Georgensgmund
KC Werkvolk 1960 Georgensgmiind
KC Werkvolk 1960 Georgensgmund
KC Werkvolk 1960 Georgensgmiind
Kegelbum Hallstadt

Kegelbum Hallstadt

Kegelbum Hallstadt

Kegelbum Hallstadt

Kegelbum Hallstadt

Kegelbum Hallstadt

Kegelbum Hallstadt

Kegelbum Hallstadt

Kegelbum Hallstadt

Kegelbum Hallstadt

Kegelclub Greding

Kegelclub Greding

Kegelclub Greding

Kegelclub Greding

Kegelclub Greding

Kegelclub Greding

Kegelclub Greding

Kegelclub Greding

Kegelfreunde Unterweiflenbach-Selb
Kegelfreunde Unterweillenbach-Selb
Kegelfreunde Unterweiflenbach-Selb
Kegelfreunde Unterweillenbach-Selb
Keilschieber TV Leinburg
Keilschieber TV Leinburg
Keilschieber TV Leinburg
Keilschieber TV Leinburg
Keilschieber TV Leinburg

KG Berching

KG Berching

KG Berching

KG Berching

KG Berching

KG Berching

KG Berching

KG Hofheim/Ufr.

KG Hofheim/Ufr.

KG Hofheim/Ufr.

Nadine Muller
Heinrich Ehrlich
Gerhard Krischker
Joseph Selig
Werner Mertel
Christa Effenberger
Fabian Hasl

Diana Lanz
Andreas Roth
Simone Scheuerlein
Pierre Schmidt
Stefanie Schmidt
Roland Stengel
Markus Bayer

Otto Bayer

Sylvia Bayer
Robert Elst

Sonja Grubert
Wolfgang Grubert
Ralf Kdénig
Wolfgang Kunert
Christian Rébbenack
Ingo Stiibinger
Markus Bauer
Thomas Gschrey
Thomas Holzmann
Julian Kratzer
Samuel Krause
Alexander Lehmair
Murat Usta
Alexander Vormstein
Jurgen Fischer
Hans Rummel
Christian Seidel
Dietmar Seifert
Karl Heinz Beringer
Sven Beringer
Julia Gassenmeier
Armin Kloér

Ricarda Kloér
Andrea Fuchs
Ramona Fuchs
Regina Fuchs
Monika Kébl

Wally MoRburger
Dora Sellerer
Marga Stadler
Rainer Berger

Otto Beyer

Petra Beyer



2020269
2020270
2020271
2020525
2020272
2020273
2020275
2020276
2020277
2020278
2020279
2020523
2020280
2020524
2020485
2020281
2020282
2020305
2020306
2020307
2020308
2020309
2020497
2020310
2020311
2020312
2020313
2020314
2020315
2020316
2020317
2020318
2020319
2020320
2020321
2020322
2020351
2020352
2020474
2020323
2020325
2020326
2020327
2020328
2020329
2020330
2020364
2020365
2020366
2020367

KG Hofheim/Ufr.

KG Hofheim/Ufr.

KG Hofheim/Ufr.

KG Hofheim/Ufr.

KG Hofheim/Ufr.

KG Hofheim/Ufr.

KG Hofheim/Ufr.

KG Hofheim/Ufr.

KG Hofheim/Ufr.

KG Hofheim/Ufr.

KG Hofheim/Ufr.

KG Hofheim/Ufr.

KG Hofheim/Ufr.

KG Hofheim/Ufr.

KG Hofheim/Ufr.

KG Hofheim/Ufr.

KG Hofheim/Ufr.

KG Zeil am Main

KG Zeil am Main

KG Zeil am Main

KG Zeil am Main

KG Zeil am Main

KG Zeil am Main

KG Zeil am Main

KG Zeil am Main

KG Zeil am Main

KG Zeil am Main

KK SchiéBla Feilitzsch 1949

KK SchioBla Feilitzsch 1949
Klingelneuner-Kegelfreunde 87 Furth
Klingelneuner-Kegelfreunde 87 Firth
Klingelneuner-Kegelfreunde 87 Furth
Klingelneuner-Kegelfreunde 87 Firth
Klingelneuner-Kegelfreunde 87 Furth
Klingelneuner-Kegelfreunde 87 Firth
Klingelneuner-Kegelfreunde 87 Furth
Kugelblitze NUrnberg

Kugelblitze Nirnberg

Kugelblitze NUrnberg

Kugelhopser Wiirzburg

Kugelhopser Wirzburg

Kugelhopser Wiirzburg

Kugelhopser Wirzburg

Kugelhopser Wiirzburg

Kugelhopser Wirzburg

Kugelhopser Wiirzburg

SKC Bavaria Fortuna Waldsassen
SKC Bavaria Fortuna Waldsassen
SKC Bavaria Fortuna Waldsassen
SKC Bavaria Fortuna Waldsassen

Heike Buchner
Karl Dietz
Norbert Gel3ner
Erwin Hammerer
Jurgen Hellfeier
Thomas Hochrein
Manfred Jung
Helmut Krug
Lydia Krug
Reinhard Krug
Claudia Miiller
Karlheinz Rambacher
Margarita Schmidt
Werner Schmidt
Hubert Schuck
Felix Werner
Marco Willim
Bernd Angebrand
Thomas Brecht
Carla Ferreira
Stefan Ferreira
Joachim Gogger
Fabian Lohr
Gerhard Pfaff
Roland Richter
Sybille Richter
Sabine Schirmer
Dieter Lohner
Hannelore Léhner
Rocco Celico
Armin Gebhard
Katja Gebhard
Ursula Gebhard

Hans-Joachim Gottschlich

Hans Peter Sachs
Andreas Suf
Hans Hirschmann
Jorg Schottner
Lisa Schoéttner
Carolin Auktor
Christian Hartmann
Doris Hartmann
Gertrud Horing
Manfred Horing
Thomas Hoéring
Armin Lang
Andreas Berling
Melanie Dellner
Andreas Koch
Claudia RoR3kopf



2020369
2020370
2020371
2020372
2020373
2020374
2020496
2020378
2020380
2020381
2020382
2020383
2020384
2020529
2020061
2020475
2020385
2020386
2020388
2020056
2020466
2020506
2020478
2020477
2020396
2020400
2020402
2020387
2020556
2020403
2020404
2020405
2020425
2020426
2020427
2020428
2020429
2020484
2020526
2020430
2020548
2020507
2020432
2020433
2020434
2020436
2020437
2020438
2020439
2020440

SKC Bavaria Fortuna Waldsassen
SKC Gliick auf Waldsassen
SKC Gliick auf Waldsassen
SKC Gliick auf Waldsassen
SKC Gliick auf Waldsassen
SKC Gliick auf Waldsassen
SKC Gliick auf Waldsassen
SKC Glick auf Waldsassen
SKC Hard 1951

SKC Hard 1951

SKC Hard 1951

SKC Hard 1951

SKC Hard 1951

SKC Hard 1951

SKC Hard 1951

SKC Hard 1951

SKC Hard 1951

SKC Hard 1951

SKC Holenbrunn/Wunsiedel
SKC Schirnding-Arzberg
SKC Schirnding-Arzberg
SKC Schirnding-Arzberg
SKC Schirnding-Arzberg
SKC Schirnding-Arzberg
SKC Schonwald

SKG Grun-Weill Hohenberg
SKG Griin-Weill Hohenberg
SKG Grun-Weill Hohenberg
SKG Griin-Weill Hohenberg
SKG Griun-Weill Hohenberg
SKG Griin-Weill Hohenberg
SKG Grun-Weill Hohenberg
STV Deutenbach

STV Deutenbach

STV Deutenbach

STV Deutenbach

STV Deutenbach

STV Deutenbach

SV Dorfleins e.V.

SV Dorfleins e.V.

SV Dorfleins e.V.

SV Dorfleins e.V.

SV Dorfleins e.V.

SV Dorfleins e.V.

SV Dorfleins e.V.

TS 1851 Schwarzenbach/Saale e.V.
TS 1851 Schwarzenbach/Saale e.V.
TS 1851 Schwarzenbach/Saale e.V.
TS 1851 Schwarzenbach/Saale e.V.
TS 1851 Schwarzenbach/Saale e.V.

Oskar Rol3kopf
Uwe Bodenstein
Karl Peter Ebert
Patrick Ebert
Tobias Kerst
Matthias Knoérrer
Maxim Schonauer
Ralf Selch

Erich Busch
Cornelia Dietz
Daniel Détterl
Manuela Détterl
Heinz Feucht
Reiner Gruber
Anna Meier

Oliver Neupert
Benedikt Ronz
Birgit Schampera
Christopher Michael
Nadine Korzendorfer

Sebastian Korzendorfer

Roland Reber

Elias Tornay-Bauer
Uwe Wiezin

Helmut Hirschmann
Achim Achtziger
Heike Bottner
Dominik Lang
Sarah Matthes
Carsten Mrasek
Dieter Mrasek
Tobias Mrasek
Gunter Andes
Oliver Andes

Bjorn Haupt
Hans-Jurgen Haupt
Lydia Haupt

Ingrid Kleesattl
Niclas Eichelsdorfer
Stefan Eichelsdoérfer
Peter Friedrich
Manuel Grau
Helmut Konig
Dominik Schafer
Robert Wolf

Barbel Gralel
Ernst Klihne
Hannelore Lorenz
Harald Martini
Marita Martini



2020441
2020443
2020444
2020445
2020446
2020447
2020521
2020448
2020449
2020520
2020519
2020450
2020451
2020452
2020453
2020455
2020456
2020457
2020458
2020459
2020518
2020460
2020461
2020462
2020464
2020463
2020551
2020465
2020550

TS 1851 Schwarzenbach/Saale e.V.
TS 1851 Schwarzenbach/Saale e.V.
TS 1851 Schwarzenbach/Saale e.V.
TS 1851 Schwarzenbach/Saale e.V.
TS 1851 Schwarzenbach/Saale e.V.
TS 1851 Schwarzenbach/Saale e.V.

TSV FV Roéthenbach
TSV FV Réthenbach
TSV FV Roéthenbach
TSV FV Réthenbach
TSV FV Roéthenbach
TSV FV Réthenbach
TSV FV Roéthenbach
TSV FV Réthenbach
TSV Neualbenreuth
TV Fortuna Rehau e.V.
TV Fortuna Rehau e.V.
TV Fortuna Rehau e.V.
TV Fortuna Rehau e.V.
TV Fortuna Rehau e.V.
TV Fortuna Rehau e.V.
TV Fortuna Rehau e.V.
TV Fortuna Rehau e.V.
TV Fortuna Rehau e.V.
Voll Drauf Wiirzburg
Voll Drauf Wiirzburg
Voll Drauf Wiirzburg
Voll Drauf Wiirzburg
Voll Drauf Wiirzburg

Sandra Prucker
Matthias Wendler
Horst Woitag
Gisela Wulf
Hendrik Wulf
Peter Wulf
Christina Fiedler
Dominik Friedrich
Markus Friedrich
Marvin Friedrich
Kai Giering

Klaus Knirsch

Ute Knirsch
Christian Ringler
Christian Bernt
Corinna Dérnhofer
Stephan Fritzsch
Angelika Meinhold
Christoph Nickl
Hannah Nickl
Mike Promel
Jurgen Steiner
Nunzio Vaccarelli
Ulrich Ziegler
Stephanie Dingeldein
Adrian Reidelbach
Denis Reidelbach
Maximilian Roth
Sebastian Zwosta
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